
VietnamAirlines; 

INVITATION FOR BIDDING 

Title of the procurement package: Procurement of one (01) Loader 30-35 tons 

Project title: Investment in Ground support Equipment for period 2016-2018 

of Vietnam Airlines JSC. 

To: Bidders 

Vietnam Airlines JSC (Procuring Entity) would like to thank you for your 
interest in our procurement package: Procurement of one (01) Loader 30-35 tons and 
to invite you to send your Bidding Proposal in order to participate in this bidding our 
procurement package according to the following information: 

- Time selling Bidding Document is from 08:30 on 01/09/2017 to before 15:30 
on 13/10/2017 (Ha Noi time). 

- Address for selling Bidding Document: 

MARKETING SERVICE DEPARTMENT, VIETNAM AIRLINES JSC 

200 NGUYEN SON STREET, BODE WARD, LONG BIEN DISTRICT, 

HA NOI, VIETNAM 

TEL: 84.4.238730755; FAX: 84.4.38730754 

EMAIL: khoadd(&,vietnamairlines.com   

- Selling Price of Bidding Document: 2.000.000 VND (In word: Two million 

Vietnamese Dong) by cash. 

- Deadline for submission of Bidding Proposal is 15:30 on 13/10/2017 (Ha Noi time). 

- Opening time of Bidding Proposal: Expected 16:00 on 13/10/2017 (Ha Noi time). 

- Opening location of Proposal: At the address above. 

For any further information, please contact the Procuring Entity at the address above.l>,7,A 


	Page 1

